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COOPERAGE.COOPERAGE.

Illinois. Cire
Coopers' Journal (mo.)--labor..Chicago J2.500Coopers' Journal (mo.)--labor..Chicago J2.500

KKW YOBK.KKW YOBK.
National Coopers' Journal (mo.).3uflßalo t«5,300

CORDAGE.
NEW YOBK.

National Coopers' Journal (mo.).3uffalo t«5,300

CORDAGE.
NEW YOBK.

Cordage Trade Journal (s-m0.).. ..New YorkCordage Trade Journal (s-m0.).. ..New York

CROCKERY ANDGLASS.
ILLINOIS.

CROCKERY ANDGLASS.

ILLINOIS.

aS3u^.™} o"-^ #5-380<**»*>
-
5-380

NEW YOBK.NEW YOBK.
Crockery and Glass Journal New York 2,500

PENNSYLVANIA.

Crockery and Glass Journal New York 2,500
PENNSYLVANIA.

China, Glass and Lamps Pittsburgh „2,000China, Glass and Lamps Pittsburgh „2,000
Commoner and Glass Worker " 5,000Commoner and Glass "Worker " 5,000
National Glass Budget (Labor)..™

"
J7.000

CUIjINARY.

illinois.

National Glass Budget (Labor)..™
"

J7.000
CUIjINARY.

ILLINOIS.

Caterer &Hotel Proprie- \ chicaeo
tors' Gazette (mo.) / Chicago .Caterer &Hotel Proprie- \ chicaeo
tors' Gazette (mo.) / Chicago

Chef (mo.)
"

Chef (mo.).
Confectioner and Baker-)

and American Caterer \-
"

*5,000
(monthly) J

Confectioner and Baker-)
and American Caterer \-

"
*5,000

(monthly) J
MASSACHUSETTS.MASSACHUSETTS.

AM^e\£ol.^.™} ****
J9.000

PENNSYLVANIA.

Afiffift,KG"} Boston *9'°°°
PENNSYLVANIA.

Household News (mo.) Philadelphia ..48,000Household News (mo.) Philadelphia ..48,000
Table Talk (mo.)

"
424,400Table Talk (mo.)

"
424,400

DECORATORS.

(See Cabinet, Upholstery and, Decorating.)

DENTAIi.
GEORGIA.

DECORATORS.

(See Cabinet, Upholstery and Decorating.)

DENTAIi.

GEORGIA.

Southern Dental Journal 1 Maoon 1000
and Luminary (mo.).J Macon 1,000

ILLINOIS.

Southern Dental Journal 1 Macon 1000
and Luminary (mo.).J Macon 1,000

ILLINOIS,

Dental Eeview (mo.) Chicago 2,500

MARYLAND.

Dental Review (mo.) Chicago 2,500

MARYLAND.

American Journal oft Baltimore a5ODental Science (m0.).. / Baltimore 860American Journal oft Baltimore a5ODental Science (m0.).. / Baltimore 860

MISSOURI.MISSOURI.

Western Dental Journal (mo.) Kansas City Jl.OOO"Western Dental Journal (mo.) Kansas City Jl.OOO
NEW YOKK.NEW YOBK.

Dental Practitioner and1 nnn«sim •> wn
Advertiser (quar.) / Buffalo 2,500Dental Practitioner and1 nnn«sim 9 wn
Advertiser (quar.) / Buffalo 2,500

Odontographic Journal (quar.).....Rochester 2,500Odontographic Journal (quar.).....Rochester 2,500

OHIO.OHIO.

Dental Eegister (mo.) CincinnatL. 1,200Dental Register (mo.) Cincinnati.. 1,200
Ohio Dental Journal (mo.) Toledo™ 1,400

PENNSYLVANIA.

Ohio Dental Journal (mo.) Toledo™ 1,400

PENNSYLVANIA.

Dental Cosmos (mo.) Philadelphia 8,592Dental Cosmos (mo.) Philadelphia 8,592
Dental Office and Labo-\ „

t7nnnratory (bi-mo.) / ...J7,000

International Den tall „
tonnn

Journal (mo.) J
' —ii>w>

Items ofInterest (mo.)
"

..48,770Items ofInterest (mo.)
"

..48,770

TENNESSEE.TENNESSEE.
Dental Headlight (quar.) Nashville 1,500

TEXAS.

Dental Headlight (quar.) Nashville 1,500

TEXAS.

Texas Dental Journal (quar.) Dallas tl,ooo

WASHINGTON.

Texas Dental Journal (quar.) Dallas tl,ooo

WASHINGTON.

Pacific Dental Journal (quar.) Tacoma J5OOPacific Dental Journal (quar.) Tacoma J5OO
ONTABIO.ONTABIO.

Dominion Dental Journal(mo.)... Toronto 1,217Dominion Dental Journal(mo.)... Toronto 1,217

Circulation:
*Sworn, tPublishers' reports. Unma:Circulation:
*Sworn, tPublishers' reports.

DRAMATIC.DRAMATIC.

CiVC CALIFOBNIA.CALIFOBNIA.
California World .San Francisco., 18 oon12,500 California World .San Francisco., 18 oonFigaro (every day) " _Figaro (every day) " _

16,300 Music and Drama "
„_

DISTBICT OF COLUMBIA.
Hatchet .Washington j4jm

ILLINOIS.
Chat (mo.) Chicago 600()
Dramatic Journal

" {5^
MASSACHUSETTS.

Music and Drama "
„_ 2 soo

DISTBICT OF COLUMBIA.
Hatchet .Washington j4jm

ILLINOIS.
Chat (mo.) Chicago 600()
TiFflnnft.t.iP. JTrtniTifl.l **

*p *Dramatic Journal
"

{5^
MASSACHUSETTS.

•5,380 Opera Glass (mo-> Boston nm
Times

"
jBigooj8igoo

NEW YOBK.
2,500 ciipper jjew York 121,000

Dramatic Mirror
"

10,000

Opera Glass (mo.) Boston tl,ooo
Times

"
j5,900

NEW YOBK.

Clipper New York $21,000
Dramatic Mirror

"
10,000

.2,000 Dramatic Times "
J23.000Dramatic Times "
J23,000. 5,000 Freund's Musical Weekly "Freund's Musical Weekly..

17,000 Keynote (mo.)
"

5,000
Leander Richardson's! „

Dramatic News J
Standard '.

"
Talent (mo.)

"
53,000

Keynote (mo.)
"

5,000
LcandcrEichardson's 1

Dramatic News J"
Standard ..
Talent (mo.)

"
53,000

OHIO.OHIO.

Music andDrama .Cincinnati .'.Music andDrama .Cincinnati .'.,

•g flog PENNSYLVANIA.'
Footlights Philadelphia

PENNSYLVANIA.
Footlights Philadelphia

19 000
DRUGS, OIliS, PAINTS, ETC.

CALIFOBNTA.
California Druggist (mo.) Los Angeles

DRUGS, OILS, PAINTS, ETC.

CALIFOBNTA.
California Druggist (mo.) Los Angeles

48,000 pacific Druggist (mo.) San Francisco.... 1,000Pacific Druggist (mo.) San Francisco.... 1,000

V**oo COLOBADO.

Rocky Mountain Druggist (mo.) ..Denver.
COLOBADO.

Rocky Mountain Druggist (mo.) ..Denver...
GEORGIA.GEORGIA.

BSE£S 825*2^?} Savannah ft*
ILLINOIS.

*3E£S 825*2^?} Savannah ft*
ILLINOIS.

Apothecary (quar.) ChicagoApothecary (quar.) Chicago

1000 I>aint>oa and DrugReview
" 12,800

Paint, Oil and Varnish "I „
Trade (mo.) /

Paint, Oiland DrugReview
" 12,800

Paint, Oil and Varnish "I
Trade (mo.) j

"

2 500 IteSisteredPharmacis^nio)
" '^'

Western Druggist (mo.)
"

12.500
Registered Pharmacist(mo)

"
5.100

Western Druggist (mo.)
"

12.500

Western Painter (mo.)
" 7,000Western Painter (mo.)
" 7,000. 850 INDIANA.

Indiana Pharmacist (mo.) .Indianapolis 6,<X»
INDIANA,

Indiana Pharmacist (mo.) .Indianapolis 6,<X»

lOWA.lOWA.
41,000 lowa pharmaceutical \ timMnines

Journal (mo.) / Dcs Momes

MABYLAND.

lowa Pharmaceutical \ t,m Mnines
Journal (mo.) / Dcs Momes

MABYLAND.* '
Painters Journal (mo.) ...Labor...Baltimore tf.OOOPainters Journal (mo.) ...Labor...Baltlmore W®

•• 2>^°° MASSACHUSETTS.
New England Druggist (mo.) Boston 3>ooo3>000

MASSACHUSETTS.
New England Druggist (mo.) Boston 3>ooo3>000

?1,200 Spatula (mo.)
"

Spatula (m0. )..

.. 1,400 MICHIGAN.

Bulletin ofPharmacy (mo.) Detroit mMICHIGAN.

Bulletin ofPharmacy (mo.) Detroit m
...8 592 Retail Druggist (mo.)

"

17 000 •> MISSOURI.

Retail Druggist (m0.)..
MISSOURI.

Meyer Brothers Druggist (m0.)...5t Louis
National Druggist (mo.)

"' *
0'

"*'
Meyer Brothers Druggist (m0.)...5t Louis

.42,000 National Druggist (mo.)
•' *

0'

t8770 NEBBASKA.NEBRASKA.

Druggist (mo.) Omaha J1'•48177U Druggist (mo.) Omaha &m

NEWYOBK.NEWYOBK.
•¦ I'soo1'500 Druggist (mo.) Buffalo

American Druggist and") tli000
11000 Pharmaceutical Rec- W. New YorK *' ¦'

ord (s-mo.) J
Deutsch Amerikanische") {5200

Druggist (mo.) Buffalo
American Druggist and") „ , tli000

Pharmaceutical Rec- W. New York il<

ord (s-mo.) J
Deutsch Amerikanische") »5200Apotheker ZeitungS

" *'
(monthly) J

.. 1500 Apotheker ZeitungS
*

(monthly).„ J
Druggists' Circular and \ <• I2'300Druggists' Circular and \ <• I2'300

Chemical Gazette(mo) J.. 1,217 Chemical Gazette(mo)/

Unmarked— estimated.Unmarked— estimated.


